Halloween 315t October 2025
TH AN\DTHIS

favorite food

Caprese Crostini Ghosts
Bruschetta style appetizer with pesto sauce, tomato and mozzarella cheese

Red cabbage soup

Soup with red cabbage and potato

Halloween macaroni cheese bowls

A Halloween bell pepper filled with Swiss macaroni, cheese and home made ham

Stuffed pumpkin

Mushroom and spinach stuffed pumpkin with cheese

Halibut on mashed pumpkin
Delicate flavor of halibut with lemon caper sauce on mashed pumpkin

Beef pumpkin stew
Stew of slow cooked premium Australian beef in a beer vegetable sauce

Lamb shank

Lamb shank with red wine sauce on mashed pumpkin

Witch Finger Cookies

Come to our restaurant and get some scary fingers!

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 7% VAT, service charge is not included.

190

190

390

390

490

590

790



