Halloween 31st October 2025



Caprese Crostini Ghosts Bruschetta style appetizer with pesto sauce, tomato and mozzarella cheese	190
Red cabbage soup Soup with red cabbage and potato	190
Halloween macaroni cheese bowls A Halloween bell pepper filled with Swiss macaroni, cheese and home made ham	390
Stuffed pumpkin Mushroom and spinach stuffed pumpkin with cheese	390
Halibut on mashed pumpkin Delicate flavor of halibut with lemon caper sauce on mashed pumpkin	490
Beef pumpkin stew Stew of slow cooked premium Australian beef in a beer vegetable sauce	590
Lamb shank Lamb shank with red wine sauce on mashed pumpkin	790

Witch Finger Cookies

Come to our restaurant and get some scary fingers!